Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6601000 FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT Beginning Balance Carryover Balance Total Carryover
6501 Title | Part A $0.00 $667,017.58 $667,017.58
6502 Migrant $0.00 $13,601.88 $13,601.88
6702  Title VI-B Special Education School Age $0.00 $457,468.63 $457,468.63
6710  Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00 $39,054.63 $39,054.63
6756 Title II-A $0.00 $324,604.08 $324,604.08
6758  Title Ill Immigrant $0.00 $10,465.61 $10,465.61
6761  Titlelll $0.00 $24,766.64 $24,766.64

6786  Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment ~ $0.00 $200,331.94 $200,331.94



6507 School Imp
6601005
6601007
6601012
6601016
6601022

6508 School Imp
6601005
6601007
6601016
6601022

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Grant Year 2

Belle Point Alternative Center
Carnall Elementary School
Raymond F. Orr Elem. School
Spradling Elementary School
Dora Kimmons Jr. High School
Grant Year 3

Belle Point Alternative Center
Carnall Elementary School
Spradling Elementary School

Dora Kimmons Jr. High School

6510 TitlelPartD

6601648

6601676
6601677

Fostering Change (formerly
Horizon)

Fort Smith Boys Shelter Inc.

Girls Shelter of Fort Smith

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$136.95

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10.72

$6,492.86
$7,745.74
$14,926.79

$116,305.12

$12,300.84

$304.13
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10.72

$6,492.86
$7,745.74
$14,926.79

$116,305.12

$12,300.84

$304.13

$136.95





