Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



6601000 F	ORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$667,017.58	\$667,017.58
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$13,601.88	\$13,601.88
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$457,468.63	\$457,468.63
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$39,054.63	\$39,054.63
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$324,604.08	\$324,604.08
6758	Title III Immigrant	\$0.00	\$10,465.61	\$10,465.61
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$24,766.64	\$24,766.64
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$200,331.94	\$200,331.94

Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



6507	5507 School Imp Grant Year 2							
	6601005	Belle Point Alternative Center	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6601007	Carnall Elementary School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6601012	Raymond F. Orr Elem. School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6601016	Spradling Elementary School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6601022	Dora Kimmons Jr. High School	\$0.00	\$10.72	\$10.72			
6508	08 School Imp Grant Year 3							
	6601005	Belle Point Alternative Center	\$0.00	\$6,492.86	\$6,492.86			
	6601007	Carnall Elementary School	\$0.00	\$7,745.74	\$7,745.74			
	6601016	Spradling Elementary School	\$0.00	\$14,926.79	\$14,926.79			
	6601022	Dora Kimmons Jr. High School	\$0.00	\$116,305.12	\$116,305.12			
6510	.0 Title I Part D							
	6601648	Fostering Change (formerly Horizon)	\$0.00	\$12,300.84	\$12,300.84			
	6601676	Fort Smith Boys Shelter Inc.	\$0.00	\$304.13	\$304.13			
	6601677	Girls Shelter of Fort Smith	\$136.95	\$0.00	\$136.95			